02 4047 0777 www.mercs.com.au02 4047 0788
MerCs Pty Ltd, 55 Pendlebury Rd, Cardiff, NSW, 2285, Australia | 2019 V1.1
• Cup Head Coach Bolts
• High Tensile Grade 8.8
• DIN 603 cup squares
• Conforms to AS 1390
• Shaped Thread Self Forming
• Needle Point

Part Numbers  Description
High Tensile
Grade
Thread
Size
Total Length
of bolt
Head
Width
Length of
thread
Coating /
Finish
Box QTY/
CTN QTY
MF-CHB-M10-40 Cuphead Bolt M10 x 40mm 8.8 M10 45mm 21mm 33mm BZP 100/600
MF-CHB-M12-45 Cuphead Bolt M12 x 45mm 8.8 M12 51mm 30mm 35mm BZP 100/300
MF-CHB-M12-60 Cuphead Bolt M12 x 60mm 8.8 M12 66mm 30mm 34mm BZP 50/300
MF-CHB-M12-80 Cuphead Bolt M12 x 80mm 8.8 M12 86mm 30mm 34mm BZP 50/250
MF-CHB-M12-95 Cuphead Bolt M12 x 95mm 8.8 M12 101mm 30mm 35mm BZP 50/500
MF-TTS-M6-16 6 x 16mm Zinc Screws 8.8 M6 23mm 13mm 12mm BZP 500/2500
02 4047 0777 www.mercs.com.au02 4047 0788
MerCs Pty Ltd, 55 Pendlebury Rd, Cardiff, NSW, 2285, Australia | 2019 V1.1
Mercs Brand Bolts and Screws
Technical Data